
Getting Involved with NSS College-Related clubs/organizations:

Club/Organization Name Contact Information Target Majors
LSAMP lsamp@calstatela.edu General Science and Math
MORE morepro@calstatela.edu Pre-Doctoral/Masters Science
American Society for
Microbiology (ASM)

csula.asm@gmail.com Biology/Microbiology/
Biochemistry

Physics and Astronomy csula.pac@gmail.com Physics and Astronomy
Pre PA csulapa@gmail.com Biology/biochemistry/chemistry
Math mathclubcsula@gmail.com Math
Change Makers changemakers820@gmail.com General (outreach and wellness)
Chemistry and Biochemistry chemcsula@gmail.com Chemistry/biochemistry
Model UN calstatela.modelun@gmail.com History/Political Science
Pre-Law secretary.pls98@gmail.com History/ Political Science

Sociology/Psychology
Other POLS Dept Clubs https://www.calstatela.edu/dept/pol_s

ci/groups.htm
Political Science

Child Development Association cda.calstatela@gmail.com Psychology/Sociology
Anthropology csulaanthropologyclub@gmail.com Anthropology
Psych Honors Association PsiChi.intl.CSULA@gmail.com Psychology
LaMuSci club.lamusci@gmail.com General
I am Pre-Med Iampremed.csula@gmail.com Pre-med

How to Reach your NSS College Rep with Concerns:
https://asicalstatela.org/position/college-natural-and-social-sciences-representative
*Email listed on site needs to be corrected to asinssr2@calstatela.edu

Useful Links:
NSS Programs and Projects: https://www.calstatela.edu/nss/nss-programs-and-projects
Tutoring: https://www.calstatela.edu/academic-success/tutoring
Resources for Students: https://www.calstatela.edu/academic/natsci/resources-students
Grade Appeals: https://www.calstatela.edu/undergraduatestudies/grade-appealsacademic-grievances
NSS Advising: https://www.calstatela.edu/nss/advising
Contact your Department: https://www.calstatela.edu/nss/advising/nss-department-chairs
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Contacting your Department (Extended):

Department Department Chair Contact Department Coordinator

Anthropology Beth Baker Cristales
bbakerc@exchange.calstatela.edu

Maricela Godinez
mgodin18@calstatela.edu

Biological Sciences Kirsten Fisher
kfisher2@exchange.calstatela.edu

Judy Guzman
jguzman10@cslanet.calstatela.edu

Chemistry and Biochemistry Jamil Momand
jmomand@calstatela.edu

Maribel Estrada
mestrad2@cslanet.calstatela.edu

Geosciences and Environment Stephen Mulherin
smulher@exchange.calstatela.edu

Christina Twyman
jwheatl2@calstatela.edu

History Choi Chatterjee
cchatte@exchange.calstatela.edu

Melody Singleton
msingle@calstatela.edu

Latin American Studies Erika Verba (Director)
everba@calstatela.edu

Douglas Ramon
dramon4@calstatela.edu

Mathematics Gary Brookfield
gbrookf@calstatela.edu

Brittany Montoya
mmatsui@cslanet.calstatela.edu

Natural Sciences Program Jennifer Garrison (Director)
jrudd@exchange.calstatela.edu

Physics and Astronomy Oscar Bernal
obernal@calstatela.edu

Mika Matsui
mbruno@cslanet.calstatela.edu

Political Science Taylor Dark
tdark@exchange.calstatela.edu

Marilyn Orozco
morozc44@calstatela.edu

Psychology Joel Ellwanger
jellwan@calstatela.edu

Nancy Aguilar
naguilar@calstatela.edu

Sociology Roseann Giarrusso
rgiarru@exchange.calstatela.edu

Rosie Rodriguez
rrodriguez2@cslanet.calstatela.edu
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